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SWING LID FOR SLIM CONTAINER

e Slim rectangular shape is space-efficient and fits tight
spaces

e Perfect for restaurants, bars, hotels & anywhere with
tight spaces

e Multiple lid options available

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

ITEM #

ITEM UPC

ITEM LENGTH (INCHES)
ITEM WIDTH (INCHES)
ITEM HEIGHT (INCHES)
ITEM WEIGHT

PACK

CASE UPC

CASE LENGTH (INCHES)
CASE WIDTH (INCHES)
CASE HEIGHT (INCHES)
CASE CUBE

CASE WEIGHT

PALLET TIE

PALLET HIGH

9515
628233022332
20

115

4.5

3.8

4
10628233022339
21

12.5

13

1.97

15



